9/16/2022PROPOSAL
10330 Argonne Woods Drive, Ste. 600
Woodridge, IL 60517
Installation Address:Bill To:
Date:
Marisa Perez
Executive Assistant to the Village
Manager

Flagship 42W 2-Drw "R" Pull Lateral Flagship 42W 28H 18D
1 $ 617.79 $ 617.79
.X Omt Core to Order Key Alike
$(P1) P1 Paint Opts
.S Charcoal
HF23C 2 $ 18.30 $ 36.60
Page 1 of 2www.midwestofficeinc.com
Part Number Qty Sell Ext Sell
Lock Core Replacement Kit Brushed Chrome
.X132E KEY NUMBER: 132E
LABOR
Delivery and Installation
1 $ 125.00 $ 125.00
Total: $ 1,260.70
Required Deposit:
Terms and Conditions:
Please note: a deposit is required on all furniture orders prior to order placement.
Due to the our vendors' lean manufacturing processes, cancellations or returns are not permitted once the order has been placed.
Estimated lead time is subject to the manufacturer’s production / shipping schedule.
Your signature below indicates your acknowledgement of the following: Midwest Office Interiors’ terms and conditions, and that the products specified
within, are considered “as-requested” by the end user.
Purchase Order:   ____________________________________________
Signature:             ___________________________________________                    Date: __________________
Printed Name:      ____________________________________________
Page 2 of 2www.midwestofficeinc.com
9/16/2022PROPOSAL
10330 Argonne Woods Drive, Ste. 600
Woodridge, IL 60517
Installation Address:Bill To:
Date:
Marisa Perez
Executive Assistant to the Village
Manager
Village of Orland Park
14700 Ravinia Ave.
Orland Park, IL 60462
Marisa Perez
Executive Assistant to the Village
Manager
Village of Orland Park
14700 Ravinia Ave.
Orland Park, IL 60462
John McNulty
Senior Account Executive
Midwest Office Interiors
10330 Argonne Woods Dr. Ste. 600
Woodridge, IL 60517
630-633-2761
630-783-2143
Part Number Qty Sell Ext Sell
HF23S
Contain Satin Removable Lock Core Kit
4 $ 22.85 $ 91.40
.X180E KEY NUMBER: 180E
HF27S
Satin Removable Lock Core Kit
3 $ 16.94 $ 50.82
.X180E KEY NUMBER: 180E
HLED31A
31" LED Light W/PwrSupplyForDaisyChain(STARTER)
1 $ 231.19 $ 231.19
HLED31AUO
31"LED Lt W/8"JmprCordDaisyChain(FOLLOWER)
1 $ 188.49 $ 188.49
HLSL48TW
WM Tackboard for 48W WM Overhead
1 $ 139.48 $ 139.48
$(A) Grd A Fabric
.APN FABRIC: Appoint
16 COLOR: Nimbus
HLSL66TW
Tackboard for 66" W Wallmount Tackboard